Auto Registrations (Permit Fees)

Titles
Transfer Fees

Municipal Agent & Clerk Fees
Marriage Licenses
Vital Statistics Copies

Report of the Town Clerk 2020

Vital Statistics Searches

UCC Filing Fees
Dog Licenses
E-Dog Fees
Dog Late Fees

Dog Civil Forfeitures
Miscellaneous Fees
Mail-In Fees/E-Reg Fees MV

Bad check fees

TOTAL Remitted to Treasurer

Revenue Collected
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1,049,980.26
2,134.00
2,015.00
35,223.00
1,200.00
2,470.00
16.00
1,876.00
7,729.50
499.00
492.50
2,700.00
322.10
4,844.74
575.00
1,112,077.10

Payments made to State Agencies from Revenue Accounts

NH Department of Agriculture - Dogs

NH Secretary of State - Vitals & Marriages Licenses

Bad checks not yet recovered
Grand Total Municipal Revenue

Voter Registration Summary

Democrat 824

Republican 1,345
Undeclared

Total Registered Voters 3,729

1,560

Respectfully submitted,

Nicole E Cloutier Town Clerk Tax Collector

$

1,107,374.60

Vital Statistics

Births
Deaths
Marriages

Number of
Transactions

7,026
545

24
97

1,062
499
255

90

21

(2,487.50)
(2,189.00)
$ (26.00)

Count
14
41
17



