Report of the Town Clerk 2020

			Number of	
	Rev	enue Collected	Transactions	
Auto Registrations (Permit Fees)	\$	1,049,980.26	7,026	
Titles	\$	2,134.00	545	
Transfer Fees	\$	2,015.00		
Municipal Agent & Clerk Fees	\$	35,223.00		
Marriage Licenses	\$	1,200.00	24	
Vital Statistics Copies	\$	2,470.00	97	
Vital Statistics Searches	\$	16.00	2	
UCC Filing Fees	\$	1,876.00	5	
Dog Licenses	\$	7,729.50	1,062	
E-Dog Fees	\$	499.00	499	
Dog Late Fees	\$	492.50	255	
Dog Civil Forfeitures	\$	2,700.00	90	
Miscellaneous Fees	\$	322.10		
Mail-In Fees/E-Reg Fees MV	\$	4,844.74		
Bad check fees	\$	575.00	21	
TOTAL Remitted to Treasurer	\$	1,112,077.10		
Payments made to State Agencies from Revenue Accounts				
NH Department of Agriculture - Dogs			(2,487.50)	
NH Secretary of State - Vitals & Marriag	es Lice	enses	(2,189.00)	
Bad checks not yet recovered	,55 2.50		\$ (26.00)	
Grand Total Municipal Revenue	\$	1,107,374.60	, (100)	

Voter Registration Summary	istration Summary Vital Statistics	
Democrat 824	Births	14
Republican 1,345	Deaths	41
Undeclared 1,560	Marriages	17

Total Registered Voters 3,729

Respectfully submitted,

Fugel & Ch

Nicole E Cloutier Town Clerk Tax Collector